
  Pool Schedule

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun

5:30am

6am

7am
7:30am

8am

8:30am

9am

9:30am

10am10:30am

11am

11:30am

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

Ramp side open for 

members (12:15pm-

1pm)
1:30pm

2pm

2:30pm

3pm

4pm

Ramp side open for 

members       (4p-

4:45p)

Ramp side open for 

members       (4p-

4:45p)

Ramp side open for 

members       (4p-4:45p)

Ramp side open for 

members       (4p-

4:45p)

Ramp side open for 

members       (4p-

4:45p)

4:45pm

5pm

6pm6:45pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

ALL LANES OPEN FOR 

MEMBERS USE 

(5:30am-8am)

ALL LANES CLOSED FOR 

WATER AEROBICS 

(8am-10:15am)

ALL LANES OPEN FOR 

MEMBER USE                

(5:30am-9am)

ALL LANES OPEN FOR 

MEMBERS USE (5:30am-

8am)

Ramp side open for 

members (6:45p-9p)

ALL LANES OPEN FOR 

MEMBERS USE (11am-

4pm) *may need to 

share w/ Summer 

Camps

ALL LANES CLOSED FOR 

SWIM LESSONS (4:45p-

6:45p)

Ramp side open for 

members (6:45p-9p)

ALL LANES CLOSED 

FOR WATER AEROBICS           

(9am-12p)

ALL LANES OPEN FOR 

MEMBER USE (12p-

4p) *may need to 

share with Summer 

Camps

ALL LANES CLOSED 

FOR SWIM LESSONS 

(4:45p-6:45p)

Ramp side open for 

members (6:45p-9p)

ALL LANES CLOSED FOR 

WATER AEROBICS (8am-

10:15am)

ALL LANES OPEN FOR 

MEMBERS USE (11am-

4pm) *may need to 

share w/ Summer 

Camps

ALL LANES CLOSED FOR 

SWIM LESSONS (4:45p-

6:45p)

Ramp side open for 

members (6:45p-9p)

Ramp side open 

for members 

(1:15p-5p)

ALL LANES OPEN 

FOR MEMBER USE                

(5:30am-9am)

ALL LANES CLOSED 

FOR WATER 

AEROBICS           

(9am-12p)

ALL LANES OPEN 

FOR MEMBER USE 

(12p-4p) *may need 

to share with 

Summer Camps

ALL LANES CLOSED 

FOR SWIM LESSONS 

(4:45p-6:45p)

CLOSED FOR AQUA 

ZUMBA & PRIVATE 

LESSONS (1p-2p)

Open for 

members(2p-4p)

ALL LANES CLOSED 

FOR WATER 

AEROBICS (8am-

10:15am)

Ramp side open for 

members (7:30-

8:45)

CLOSED FOR SWIM 

LESSONS (8:45am-

12:15pm)

Ramp side open for 

members (6:45p-

8p)

ALL LANES OPEN 

FOR MEMBERS USE 

(5:30am-8am)

ALL LANES OPEN 

FOR MEMBERS USE 

(11am-4pm) *may 

need to share w/ 

Summer Camps

ALL LANES CLOSED 

FOR SWIM LESSONS 

(4:45p-6:45p)

WARM POOL



  Pool Schedule

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun

5:30am

6am

7am

7:30am

8am

8:30am

9am

9:30am

10am

10:30am

11am

11:30am

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

1:30pm

2pm

2:30pm

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:45pm

5pm

6pm

6:45pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

ALL LANES 

AVAILABLE            

(5:30a-10:30a)

ALL LANES AVAILABLE            

(5:30a-3p)

ALL LANES 

AVAILABLE            

(5:30a-3p)

1 lane available 

for member use 

(3p-4:45p)

CLOSED FOR 

SWIM TEAM 

(4:45p-8p)

ALL LANES 

AVAILABLE FOR 

MEMBER USE 

(11:30a-3p)

1 lane available for 

member use (3p-

4:45p)

CLOSED FOR SWIM 

TEAM (4:45p-8p)

1 lane available 

for member use 

(3p-4:45p)

CLOSED FOR 

SWIM TEAM 

(4:45p-8p)

ALL LANES 

AVAILABLE FOR 

MEMBER USE 

(11:30a-3p)

1 lane available 

for member use 

(3p-4:45p)

CLOSED FOR 

SWIM TEAM 

(4:45p-8p)

8 Lanes available 

for member use 

(10:30a-11:30a

4 lanes available 

for member use 

4 lanes available 

for member use 

4 Lanes open for 

member use

All lanes 

available for 

member use 

(1p-5p)

ALL LANES 

AVAILABLE FOR 

MEMBER USE 

(11:30a-3p)

1 lane available for 

member use (3p-

4:45p)

CLOSED FOR SWIM 

TEAM (4:45p-8p)

4 lanes available 

for member use 

8 Lanes available for 

member use (10:30a-

11:30a

ALL LANES AVAILABLE            

(5:30a-10:30a)

8 Lanes available for 

member use (10:30a-

11:30a

ALL LANES AVAILABLE            

(5:30a-10:30a)

COMPETITION POOL

4 lanes available 

for member use 

CLOSED FOR SWIM 

TEAM (7:30am-

12:30pm)

All lanes 

available for 

member use 

(12:30-4pm)


