Pool Schedule

WARM POOL

	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun
5:30am 6am 7am 7:30am	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBERS USE (5:30am-8am)	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBER USE (5:30am-9am)	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBERS USE (5:30am- 8am)	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBER USE (5:30am-9am)	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBERS USE (5:30am-8am)	Ramp side open for	
8am 8:30am	ALL LANES CLOSED FOR		ALL LANES CLOSED FOR WATER AEROBICS (8am- 10:15am)		ALL LANES CLOSED FOR WATER AEROBICS (8am- 10:15am)	members (7:30- 8:45)	
9am 9:30am 10am	WATER AEROBICS (8am-10:15am)	ALL LANES CLOSED FOR WATER AEROBICS		ALL LANES CLOSED FOR WATER AEROBICS		CLOSED FOR SWIM	
11am 11:30am		(9am-12p)		(9am-12p)		LESSONS (8:45am- 12:15pm)	
12pm 12:30pm	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBERS USE (11am- 4pm) *may need to share w/ Summer Camps	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBER USE (12p- 4p) *may need to share with Summer Camps	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBERS USE (11am- 4pm) *may need to share w/ Summer Camps	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBER USE (12p-4p) *may need to share with Summer Camps	ALL LANES OPEN FOR MEMBERS USE (11am-4pm) *may need to share w/ Summer Camps	Ramp side open for	
1pm 1:30pm 2pm						members (12:15pm- 1pm) CLOSED FOR AQUA ZUMBA & PRIVATE LESSONS (1p-2p)	
2:30pm 3pm						Open for	Ramp side open for members
4pm	Ramp side open for members (4p- 4:45p)	Ramp side open for members (4p- 4:45p)	Ramp side open for members (4p-4:45p)	Ramp side open for members (4p- 4:45p)	Ramp side open for members (4p- 4:45p)	members(2p-4p)	(1:15p-5p)
4:45pm 5pm 6pm	ALL LANES CLOSED FOR SWIM LESSONS (4:45p- 6:45p)	ALL LANES CLOSED FOR SWIM LESSONS (4:45p-6:45p)	ALL LANES CLOSED FOR SWIM LESSONS (4:45p- 6:45p)	ALL LANES CLOSED FOR SWIM LESSONS (4:45p-6:45p)	ALL LANES CLOSED FOR SWIM LESSONS (4:45p-6:45p)		
7pm 8pm 9pm	Ramp side open for members (6:45p-9p)	Ramp side open for members (6:45p-9p)	Ramp side open for members (6:45p-9p)	Ramp side open for members (6:45p-9p)	Ramp side open for members (6:45p- 8p)		

Pool Schedule

COMPETITION POOL

	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun
5:30am							
6am							
7am							
7:30am			ALL LANGS AVAILABLE		ALL LANES		
8am	ALL LANES AVAILABLE (5:30a-10:30a)		ALL LANES AVAILABLE (5:30a-10:30a)		AVAILABLE		
8:30am	(3.300 10.300)		(3.300 10.300)		(5:30a-10:30a)		
9am						CLOSED FOR SWIM	
9:30am						TEAM (7:30am-	
10am		ALL LANES AVAILABLE		ALL LANES AVAILABLE		12:30pm)	
10:30am	8 Lanes available for	(5:30a-3p)	8 Lanes available for	(5:30a-3p)	8 Lanes available		
11am	member use (10:30a- 11:30a		member use (10:30a- 11:30a	, , , , ,	for member use (10:30a-11:30a		
11:30am	11.50a	1	11.50a		(10.308-11.308		
12pm							
12:30pm	ALL LANES		ALL LANES		ALL LANES		
1pm	AVAILABLE FOR		AVAILABLE FOR		AVAILABLE FOR	A II. I a	
1:30pm	MEMBER USE		MEMBER USE		MEMBER USE	All lanes	
2pm	(11:30a-3p)		(11:30a-3p)		(11:30a-3p)	available for member use	All lanes
2:30pm						(12:30-4pm)	available for
3pm	1 lane available for	1 lane available	1 lane available for	1 lane available	1 lane available	(12.30-4piii)	member use
3:30pm	member use (3p-	for member use	member use (3p-	for member use	for member use		(1p-5p)
4pm	4:45p)	(3p-4:45p)	4:45p)	(3p-4:45p)	(3p-4:45p)		(10 30)
4:45pm							
5pm							
6pm		CLOSED FOR		CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR		-
6:45pm	CLOSED FOR SWIM	SWIM TEAM	CLOSED FOR SWIM	SWIM TEAM	SWIM TEAM		
7pm	TEAM (4:45p-8p)	(4:45p-8p)	TEAM (4:45p-8p)	(4:45p-8p)	(4:45p-8p)		
8pm	4 lanes available	4 Lanes open for	4 lanes available	4 lanes available	4 lanes available		-
9pm	for member use	member use	for member use	for member use			